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Aluminium Plate
6082-T6
EN AW-6082
100 x 8 Thick

3rd Angle

Scale Dimensions Tolerance Status Projection
1:1 mm ±0.5 UOS APPROVED

Material
Natural.
Remove all burrs & sharp edges
with R0.8 max.

Finish

Used on

20130325-001 A

ISSUE BY DATE DESCRIPTION APPROVED DATE

A M Harrison 25.03.2015 First Issue H Stedman 28.03.2015

JR2000 Testing Jig,

Main Adjustment Plate

www.http://www.remcad.co.uk/
www.http://www.remcad.co.uk/
www.http://www.remcad.co.uk/
www.http://www.remcad.co.uk/
www.http://www.remcad.co.uk/

www.
remcad.com

321

A

B

A

B

321

Title

IssueSheetDrawing number
Drawn by

1/1

10 40

55 4035

140

(10)

1
5

3
0

(1
5
)

6
0

5x45°

TYP

(15)3015

60

(1
5
)

1
0

8
5

(1
0
0
)

4 SLOTS 9.22
9.00

R6

M5x0.8

2 HOLES ∅11.27
11.00



http://www.remcad.com/cad-drafting-services.php

